PERPETUA RESOURCES CORP.

PERPETUA RESOURCES CORP.

ISIN: CA7142661031

Overview

2024/09/06 15:38:37

Price

12.22 CAD

Difference € 60.79% (4.62)
General attributes
ISIN CA7142661031
Symbol PPTA
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 516 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.00 CAD (225)
12.00 CAD (999)
12.88 CAD
12.88 CAD
12.22 CAD

7.60 CAD
12.373114 CAD
11,328
140,162.64

2

8,700

WKN: 714266103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/09/18 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/17 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/16 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7142661031&ID_NOTATION=207905353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b6cf2fa42119b88f8c51bd54ecfd1ddc4704728728f164465d829a8ee5844ee&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d99b6fa7e04b03804&time=1726766984&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e9bd4c212976a5a0d56bc944906b064be60c0281f0ac8a4c04e2199555e6e00&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9eeaaa70b7cd73c87&time=1726766984&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eac57da3178bd1103e013b7fce0bac26950de4c2ae23bbef15f7a0814c2a7fb8&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c3c6da54ce27ad65d&time=1726766984&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c3a7a99045ece684aa40e5d8d1af3cb94b46fe1c32a2e0a138fdfb040dbb9b5&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a32431d85db4cf357&time=1726766984&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6b25202260b69f831cfc191332109050411937b16dbd0a9e8c02841ef680475&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eab2e1866e0d8d888&time=1726766984&tool=RSC

PERPETUA RESOURCES CORP.

Details

2024/09/06 15:38:37

Price
12.22 CAD

Difference € 60.79% (4.62)

General attributes

ISIN CA7142661031
Symbol PPTA
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 516 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 12.00 CAD (225)
Ask (Ask size) 12.00 CAD (999)
Open 12.88 CAD
High 12.88 CAD
Low 12.22 CAD
Close (prev. day) 7.60 CAD
VWAP 12.373114 CAD
Volume (pcs) 11,328
Trading volume 140,162.64
Number of trades 2
Last size 8,700

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility - - 0.43

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.73

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/09/ 17:51 7.80 EUR
18
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 19:09 11.78 CAD 0.26
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 7.85 EUR
18
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 19:09 8.67 USD
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 8.05 EUR

0.00

- CAD (505
12.22 CAD (1,138

9.91 CAD (734

7.60 CAD (637

12.88 CAD (2024/09/06
5.75 CAD (2024/03/22
12.88 CAD (2024/09/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.04 CAD (2023/09/25)

Number of
trades

5

170

1,279
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207905353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172871944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48577126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48577126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49046102
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52545328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279052028

PERPETUA RESOURCES CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
06

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

15:38 12.22 CAD 0.14

17:00 7.90 EUR 0.00

16:00 7.95EUR 0.00

19:10 7.80 EUR 0.00

12

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48988649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279199174

PERPETUA RESOURCES CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Perpetua
Resources

Contact Details
PERPETUA RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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